
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:22:44 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/8/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000093,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

FGM Energy Inc. S-5023-88 OSR
Project

GREEN MOUNTAIN COMPANY 07/22/2015 11/18/2015 96,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000100,3 CMA,0313,DEP1600000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end for hauling leachate from
Jackson Co

BACKWOODS TRUCKING 07/16/2015 09/04/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1500000002,2 CPO,0432,DCH1600000004,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Mechanical-Assist Collection Storage PATTERSON POPE INC 07/08/2015 09/04/2015 711,131.00

CRFQ,0506,FLC1500000002,1 CMA,0506,FLC1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Quality Indicator Process Surveys PROVIDIGM LLC 07/08/2015 01/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1500000009,1 CCT,0702,TAX1600000002,1 TAX DIVISION UNIX SERVER ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES LLC 06/30/2015 12/11/2015 115,920.61

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000051,6 CPO,0803,DOT1500000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PREFABRICATED MODULAR STEEL
VEHICLE BRIDGE

BIG R BRIDGE 05/06/2015 09/08/2015 61,878.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000097,6 CMA,0803,DOT1600000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRUCK SNOWPLOWS W/ OPTIONS J & J FABRICATING & TRAILERS INC 06/24/2015 01/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1500000033,2 CPO,1400,AGR1600000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 6175R John Deere Tractor BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 07/07/2015 09/08/2015 123,956.69

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

